October 16th, 2021 Benson Barrel Bash - Chamber Park - Benson, NC Saturday Open

PLACE RIDER - HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
$376
$329
$305
$293
$282
$270

1 Megan Taylor - Slick Bug
2 Jessi Cribb - Dusty
3 David Stockton - Snickers
4 Katie Bridgers - Shezblowinblacksmoke
5 Megan Taylor - Buzz
6 Kristin Yde - High of the Decade
7 Abigail Webb - Chief
8 Madison Smith - VF Smashing Design
9 Megan Taylor - GL Famous Guy
10 Leslie Ramsdell - TRS Hot Shot Sam
11 Casey Galloway - Catman Luvs Cans
12 Mayson Cox - PL Tellit Like It Is
13 Devon Robinson - Firewaters Dinero
14 Stevie Mason - I'm On Fireball
15 David Stockton - Gevity Rokz
16 Abby Phillips - Apieceofstormiespie
17 Nicole Busque - Starlights Jazzy
18 Kenny Britt - Tiny's Val
19 Jason Garner - JMD Aperkyfrostbunny
20 Taylor Digh - Honeybun
21 Bradley Taylor - Streakin NC
22 Katie Bridgers - Packin Money N Fame
23 Kristin Yde - Mr Smooth Cruiser
24 Megan Taylor - Summers Bridge
$258
$247
$235
$223
$211
$200

1 Kate Capps - Firen Bugs Bully

2 Taylor Thompson - Guys French Diva

3 Michelle Austin - Skittles

4 Donna Evans - A Cowgirls Prayer

5 Jada Carlyle - Lights Camera Fame

6 Melody Davalos - Victor E Lane

7 Taylor Cooper - Da Cajun Chrome

8 Josie Kearney - ML Shurpower

9 Baylee Wooten - Glow N Dynamite
10 Taylor Thompson - Rock Hard Clay
11 Paula Bowen - Panama Polly O
12 Lyra Honaker - Miss Jodie Otoole
13 Kate Capps - Bones
14 Dillon Wooten - TL Frenchmans Honey
15 Taylor Ritter - Dash Fantasy Talent
16 Mickey Jacobs - Sierra Blue Cricket
17 Marvin Stout - CEO Royal Hitman
18 Rickie Connell - Miss Con Can
19 Jay Parker - Classy
20 Marleigh Sidbury - High Irish Chief
21 Breanna Huggins - Kiss This Tiny Hempen
22 Jan Pate - Smart Chic Gun

Total Entries: 164  Total Paid: $4695.5



October 16th, 2021 Benson Barrel Bash - Chamber Park - Benson, NC Saturday Open

PLACE RIDER - HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
23 Mackenzie Duke - HTZ Honeymoons Cash

24 Kelsey Barefoot - Santora

25 Hayley Haase - Reno San Lena

26 Kayden Beard - Shez A Hot Mia

27 Taylor Ritter - Hancocks Pacific Bay

28 Savannah Grady - TL Blue Steele Shines
29 Brooke Fitzgerald - Muffin

30 Joseph Leviner - Storybook Streaker
31 Brooke Norton - Six Pack Nick

32 Carlee Johnson - Cash

1 Megan Taylor - Will He Raise My Pay $188
2 Meagan Butler - Rebelofcolors $176
3 Taylor Riddle - Champ $164
4 Colt Compton - HCF Roses Shi Thorn $153
5 Gracie Harrelson - Cat Daddy $141
6 Brandy Hampton - Faith (g) $129

7 Danielle Ryan - CR Sass Wass

8 Michael Craig - Reba

9 Carlee Johnson - Head Over Hocks
10 Sadie Sutton - Kiss This Jet Bye
11 Jan Pate - Howard Road
12 Haley Cartrette - Am | All Done Doc
13 Devon Robinson - Happy B N Me

14 Margaret Melrose - James

15 Kirsten Coyne - Docs Solar Rose

16 Madison Cauley - ToBe Sure He's Packin

17 Shelby Carpenter - Ice Ice Baby
18 Beth Ann Jones - Show Me

19 Brandy Wallace - Crown LeRoixal

20 Jay Parker - Play It Again Shiny

21 Kirsten Coyne - Calvin Smart Bar
22 Katie Bridgers - CS Phantastic
23 Wendy Pope - Jessbuzzinbyguys

24 Sierra Prater - Senior Prize Kidd

25 Lori Robbins - Triple San Bar Luke

26 David Martin - Milos Sissy Princess

27 Kathy Lee - Sugar

28 Addison Graham - BG See Darkness Into Light
29 Savanah Denning - JK Gracies War Wagon

30 Donna Compton - Straight Up No Ice

31 Jodi Lynne Garrell - Hanks Specka Dial
32 Melissa West - Raina

33 Marilyn Cunningham - Indie

34 Taylor Digh - Bacardi

35 Mattie Grissom - GA

36 Ava Privette - Rolling Coal

Total Entries: 164  Total Paid: $4695.5



October 16th, 2021

RIDER - HORSE
37 Haylie Joines - Peptocats Smart
38 Stevie Mason - He's A Smooth Criminal
39 Catie Blackford - Smart Suganita
1 Sarah Overman - Smart Peppy Bee
2 Susan Stout - Zippinby
3 Kassidy Haithcock - Roy's Pecos Pete
4 Ned Cunningham - BPR Solid Gold Cash
5 Olivia Sutton - PLS Pack N Magic
6 Abigail Webb - MK Dash Ta the Moon
7 Emma Phillips - Perk N Up For Cash
8 Elizabeth Carver - DMC Redman
9 Rickie Connell - Slizzlin Steele
10 Samantha Starling - Bar T Murphy
11 Katie Bridgers - GL Maureen Ohara
12 Khloe Sonnenberg - Bacardi
13 Robbin Atkinson - Dallas
Juliana Laney - Wiccad Nasty Panama
SCRATCH -
SCRATCH - SCRATCH
Skylar West - Lil Bit
SCRATCH - SCRATCH
Meredith Oliver - BDB Western Fame
Todd Johnson - TJs Lucky Moon
Clay Oliver - Firewater
Johnny Woodard - Bud Bones
Megan Taylor - Milos Blueprint
Alisha Dellevalle - Begz Four Fame
Lyra Honaker - Playgirls Edition
Megan Taylor - Bourbnontherocks
Josh Smith - Howie Rockn Da Rain
Hayley Haase - Sign Me Carrizzo
Kristin Yde - Smokin Mack Frost

Kaitlyn Jernigan - Vegas

Brookelyn Johnson - HCF Not Grandmas Ride

Amanda Thomas - Colonel Gunolena
Randy Taylor - Favors French Taz

Jada Carlyle - Howie Rockn Da Rain
Madison Johnson - Doneitwithamiracle
Paula Bowen - Copper Pine Glo
Breanna Huggins - MB A Royal Dash
Leslie Ramsdell - Honor the Jaguar Jet
Meagan Butler - Whits Awesome Lady
Leslie Ramsdell - Rouge

Gracie Harrelson - Yawl Are Shakin Six
Kassidy Haithcock - TM Riptide

Randy Taylor - Lil Bit Famous

Total Entries: 164  Total Paid: $4695.5

TIME

Benson Barrel Bash - Chamber Park - Benson, NC

DIVISION

99.000 NO TIME
99.000 NO TIME
99.000 NO TIME
99.000 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
914.953 NO TIME
915.036 NO TIME
915.062 NO TIME
915.099 NO TIME
915.108 NO TIME
915.233 NO TIME
915.272 NO TIME
915.279 NO TIME
915.360 NO TIME
915.462 NO TIME
915.588 NO TIME
915.609 NO TIME
915.726 NO TIME
915.768 NO TIME
915.772 NO TIME
915.784 NO TIME
915.790 NO TIME
915.814 NO TIME
915.817 NO TIME
915.830 NO TIME
915.982 NO TIME
915.996 NO TIME
916.002 NO TIME
916.016 NO TIME
916.039 NO TIME

Saturday Open

PAYOUT

$117
$106
$94
$82
$70
$47




October 16th, 2021

PLACE

RIDER - HORSE

Ciara DeBerry - Tough Ta Fame

Paula Cheek - KIs French Howie
Johnny Woodard - Mr Ed

Ella Thompson - DS First Down Dexter
Skylar West - Rip

Elijah Simmons - Homeboy

Jessi Cribb - Cephas

Cassandra Caldwell - Lena

Kaitlyn Jernigan - Josie

Peyton Compton - Donnas Stetson Man
Kelsi McLamb - Puddin

Melissa Harrelson - Otoes Lil Red Boon
Taylor Privette - Zanna

Addison Graham - BG Zippin Hot Charli
Kacey Jones - Invited To Touch

Katie Bridgers - Deep Expressions
Chloe Smith - Miss Freckle Stop
Hannah Pope - Easy Streakin Bugs
Josh Smith - KN Nothin But Love
Adrienne Walton - Circle City

Cory Jones - Cutie-Pa-Tootie

Dakota Glover - Going Gray Naturally
Alisha Dellevalle - Fling of Memories
Kimberly Stout - Mr Frenchmans Frost
SCRATCH - SCRATCH

Total Entries: 164  Total Paid: $4695.5

TIME
916.193
916.217
916.376
916.397
916.611
916.650
916.745
916.921
917.098
917.290
917.509
918.098
918.104
918.820
918.885
919.213
919.496
920.217
920.426
921.201
921.212
925.012
925.423
925.862
999.000

Benson Barrel Bash - Chamber Park - Benson, NC

DIVISION
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

Saturday Open

PAYOUT



